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Women / 5 / Jr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Seavy248
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.600 9.5509.850 38.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Dominguez259
WOGA

9.575 9.775 9.1509.550 38.050
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Olivia Cantu225
Ridgewood

9.250 9.500 9.1259.475 37.350
9 4 4 4 3 

3 

Ariana Bissias360
Stars

9.350 9.550 8.8509.200 36.950
4T 3 7 10T 4 

4 

Fiona Chen265
Precision

9.275 9.475 8.9259.250 36.925
8 5 6 8 5 

5 

Alexandra Gillette192
Capital

9.350 9.125 8.9509.350 36.775
4T 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Kayla Gaither129
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.850 9.4008.800 36.450
3 9 10 2 7 

7 

Keyshla Rivera256
WOGA

9.300 8.650 8.8509.600 36.400
7 10T 2 10T 8 

8 

Abby Curlee303
RSA

8.850 8.650 8.9508.875 35.325
11 10T 9 6T 9 

9 

Kaylyn Angelle329
Beaumont

8.800 8.950 8.5009.000 35.250
12 8 8 16 10 

10 

Riley Hoyt336
Above The Bar

9.350 8.000 8.5508.775 34.675
4T 16 11T 15 11 

11 

Jaden Brandt156
Alamo

8.725 8.500 8.4508.775 34.450
13T 13 11T 17 12 

12 

Emily Hultquist151
Alamo

8.250 9.000 8.8758.300 34.425
19 7 14 9 13 

13 

Cori Thompson386
Empire

9.050 8.600 9.0507.600 34.300
10 12 17 5 14 

14 

Kilah Duhon471
Juergen's

8.600 8.250 8.6758.275 33.800
16 15 15 13 15 

15 

Zoe Anderson158
W.E. Gymnastics

8.300 7.450 8.8258.600 33.175
18 18 13 12 16 

16 

Emma McCollum415
Texas Dreams 1

8.725 7.700 8.6507.675 32.750
13T 17 16 14 17 

17 

Grace Henkel398
Iarov Elite

8.450 8.450 7.4757.050 31.425
17 14 19 19 18 

18 

Paytan Parham293
Next Level

8.700 5.650 8.3507.200 29.900
15 19 18 18 19 

19 
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